AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ISIN:  AT0000969985

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/18 17:35:28

Price
21.72 EUR

Difference

O

-2.16% (-0.48)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000969985

ATS

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Technology

Stock

862 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

21.62 EUR
22.40 EUR
21.42 EUR
22.20 EUR
21.754104 EUR
80,180
1,744,244 .04
247

23,657

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 31
Turbos 20
Warrants 62
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208014978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98619f0cd991f5c941c872ad1920a8365d5acde37690db5def12c2e1c3476fc9&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5aba9f1fb085872a6&time=1718813966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6963716d241310d38cd7ea33fef7f93a9ae4dbb7b677f7ec7dfcfec61d4d26&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=481c0ca96c280566f&time=1718813966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1312c741a7f45e6477cba7bc42a4b5b44207308fefcadca10fcd41a750b5429c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e98c2068a67eda562&time=1718813966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf96b5d79599ef412739bbc26bf6ee12adbabb8b55f1edae3d26280246641cfa&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ef363bcc6b5ba02a&time=1718813966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02098edc4a49b13d923f50fbf04035f3af40a9b1dafcd8be940cd3c193f19645&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e030164836744348c&time=1718813966&tool=RSC

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Details

2024/06/18 17:35:28

Price
21.72 EUR
Difference © -2.16%(-0.48)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000969985
Symbol ATS
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 862 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.62 EUR
High 22.40 EUR
Low 21.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.20 EUR
VWAP 21.754104 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80,180
Trading volume 1,744,244.04
Number of trades 247
Last size 23,657
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.15% -29.16% -38.98%
Perf (abs.) -3.94 -9.08 -14.09
Beta 1.09 1.30 1.08
Volatility 42.04 41.39 43.59

ERSTE

Group

50.00

40.00 '

30.00 1y

20.00 Al f

10.00

Sy

0a.2019 07.2020 06.2021

05.2022 04.2023 03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

Warrants

21.75 EUR (141,189)
21.61 EUR (118,862)
20.21 EUR (107,026)

24.98 EUR (90,648)

26.86 EUR (2024/01/02)

16.11 EUR (2024/03/20)

35.02 EUR (2023/08/01)

16.11 EUR (2024/03/20)

# products
31
20
62

All listings for AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

21.60 EUR 0.01 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92833

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
05/10

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

17:35

17:22

14:31

09:00

09:12

17:30

08:16

08:16

11:07

16:16

16:30

08:01

21.72 EUR

21.52 EUR

2148 EUR

558.50 CZK

22.08 EUR

21.60 EUR

21.88 EUR

21.88 EUR

21.36 EUR

22.65 USD

21.58 EUR

22.10 EUR

1.74

0.08

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

247

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7058

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AT & S AUSTRIA TECHNOLOGIE &
SYSTEMTECHNIK AG

Fabriksgasse 13 - 8700 Leoben
Telefon: +43-3842-200-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ats.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas
Gerstenmayer Board

Peter Griehsnig  Member of Executive

Committee

Ingolf Schroder
Committee

Peter Schneider Member of Executive

Committee

Petra Preining
Committee

Chairman of Managing

Member of Executive

Member of Executive

Board of directors

Hannes Androsch
Georg Riedl
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell
Hermann Eul
Karin Schaupp
Regina Prehofer
Bianca Ernhardt
Christa Koberl
Georg Hansis
Glnter Pint

Lars Reger
Robert Lasshofer

Siegfried Trauch

Wolfgang Fleck

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ats.net
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